
8/16/2021 12:25:54 PM Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For FLD 101 FIELD ELEM / RED BUS FIELD ELEM AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:FLD 101 FIELD ELEM / RED BUS

160734
MILLER, CURDEL
FIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09:20 am
09:40 am
19:48
2.84 mi.

32
32
MTWHF

Schedule Day: Wednesday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Package #:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

9:20 am N KENILWORTH AVE@E GRANTLEY AVESTART (1) 2
9:21 am E FREMONT AVE @ ELMCREST AVESTOP (2) 1
9:23 am ELMCREST APTS 150 E LAKESTOP (3) 2
9:26 am E COLUMBIA AVE @ N EMROY AVESTOP (4) 2
9:28 am N EMROY AVE @ W LAKE STSTOP (5) 7
9:30 am N EMROY AVE @ E ARMITAGE AVESTOP (6) 1
9:31 am E ARMITAGE AVE @ N EMROY AVESTOP (7) 1
9:32 am E ARMITAGE AVE @ N HOWARD AVESTOP (8) 10
9:34 am E ARMITAGE AVE @ N VAN AUKEN STSTOP (9) 5
9:35 am E ARMITAGE AVE @ N WILLOW RDEND (10) 1
9:40 am FIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOLDEST (11) 32



8/16/2021 12:25:54 PM Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For FLD 102 FIELD ELEM / GREEN BUS FIELD ELEM AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:FLD 102 FIELD ELEM / GREEN BUS

160763
Wordlaw, Nina
FIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09:22 am
09:40 am
17:36
2.59 mi.

46
46
MTWHF

Schedule Day: Wednesday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Package #:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

9:22 am W LAKE ST@N MICHIGAN STSTART (1) 1
9:23 am N MICHIGAN ST @ E GLADYS AVESTOP (2) 2
9:24 am E GLADYS AVE @ N KENILWORTH AVESTOP (3) 12
9:26 am E GLADYS AVE @ N WILLOW RDSTOP (4) 8
9:28 am E GLADYS AVE @ N HOWARD AVESTOP (5) 5
9:30 am E GLADYS AVE @ N EMROY AVESTOP (6) 10
9:33 am N INDIANA ST @ E CRESTVIEW AVESTOP (7) 6
9:34 am E CRESTVIEW AVE @ N VAN AUKEN STEND (8) 2
9:40 am FIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOLDEST (9) 46


